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1 PG180081557 51226347 PRASENJIT DEY 1997-03-26 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 67.75

2 PG180038141 51226321 UTSA CHATTOPADHYAY 1997-03-10 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 62.5

3 PG180038039 51226339 MUNTAJ HOSSAIN 1998-05-22 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 61.75

4 PG180050835 51226414 SUBHRANSU MUKHERJEE 1997-10-15 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 61.5

5 PG180109884 11200056 ABSAR AHSAN 1996-07-02 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO YES 55.75 Defence

6 PG180015176 51226336 RIYA KHAN 1997-03-08 FEMALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 55.25

7 PG180037959 51226318 AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY 1997-07-15 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 55.25

8 PG180079817 65234109 SWATI GAUTAM 1998-03-28 FEMALE GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 54.5

9 PG180068615 65234103 TANYA SINGHAL 1997-07-15 FEMALE GENERAL NO DELHI NO NO 54.25

10 PG180065074 31210232 ABHISHEK CHAND 1998-06-26 MALE GENERAL NO UTTARAKHAND NO NO 50.75

11 PG180055479 80244141 ASRAR UL HAQ NEHVI 1995-12-14 MALE GENERAL NO JAMMU AND KASHMIRNO NO 49

12 PG180073666 51226324 TAPADEEP CHAKRABORTY 1996-05-18 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 48.75

13 PG180079933 14200495 ANJAN ROY 1996-04-29 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 48.5

14 PG180101212 65234111 DISHENDRA 1998-04-07 MALE OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 47.5

15 PG180102815 66236771 SAJITHA K N 1998-05-19 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 45.5

16 PG180146022 65234924 MALINA SAHOO 1996-09-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 44.75

17 PG180088509 89248839 KARELLA LALITHAMBICA 1998-03-12 FEMALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 44.75

18 PG180126614 65234917 MANSI SHARMA 1997-07-09 FEMALE GENERAL NO DELHI NO NO 44

19 PG180073907 65234107 JUHI PRIYA 1998-06-23 FEMALE GENERAL NO DELHI NO NO 43.25

20 PG180102854 68237679 HRISHIKESH 1995-03-18 MALE GENERAL NO BIHAR NO NO 43

21 PG180007051 51226335 DEBARTHA SAHA 1994-11-09 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 42.5

22 PG180070824 50225180 KETAN MAHAJAN 1996-09-07 MALE GENERAL NO DELHI NO NO 41.75

23 PG180025423 51226315 CHIRANTAN BHATTACHARYA 1997-04-29 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 41.75

24 PG180080328 51226346 UJJAL KUMAR MAITY 1998-03-25 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 41

25 PG180068645 51226342 ANTARA KHAN 1997-02-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 40.75
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26 PG180076206 51226415 SUMAN ADHYA 1997-03-30 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 40

27 PG180126559 51226352 SOHAM GHATAK 1997-05-22 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 40

28 PG180093709 51226349 SHRAYASHI MAJUMDER 1996-02-02 FEMALE SC NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 39.75

29 PG180017344 81245608 SREELEKSHMI M S 1998-01-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 39

30 PG180137779 65234166 HIMANSHI 1997-01-23 FEMALE GENERAL NO DELHI NO NO 38.5

31 PG180091445 89248835 DITIKRUSHNA GIRI 1997-06-09 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 38.25

32 PG180121860 46222455 ANUMOD K K 1998-06-11 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 38.25

33 PG180003274 37213562 POTNURU VAISHNAVI 1995-07-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO YES 38

34 PG180134723 51226416 DIP BISWAS 1997-11-12 MALE SC NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 38

35 PG180107124 74240373 RAHUL PANDEY 1996-07-31 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 37.75

36 PG180031872 83246602 SHARON  JOY C 1996-05-08 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 37.5

37 PG180145734 50225325 IBIN S MATHEW 1996-05-21 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 37.25

38 PG180112471 38214240 RAJAT SETH 1995-08-31 MALE GENERAL NO MADHYA PRADESHNO NO 37

39 PG180009801 68237656 SUNNY KUMAR 1998-11-29 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 36.75

40 PG180046301 88248335 VEMURI VENKATA SAI SUSHMA 1997-08-19 FEMALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 36.5

41 PG180009756 37213591 MANIKYALA SAI HARSHA VARDHAN 1996-10-24 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 36.25

42 PG180104705 26207482 MUNSHIDA P 1997-03-20 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 36.25

43 PG180033989 16201405 SANDRA M VARGHESE 1997-04-15 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 36.25

44 PG180004561 65234094 DIVYA BAURA 1998-03-22 FEMALE GENERAL NO UTTARAKHAND NO NO 36

45 PG180054519 48223655 ABDUL NAUFAL A A 1997-12-07 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 35.75

46 PG180102866 66236866 AJITH K 1997-08-07 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 35.25

47 PG180083660 46222474 AMITH V 1997-07-09 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 35

48 PG180139222 46222467 GOKUL KRISHNA E 1998-08-03 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 34.5

49 PG180026746 51226316 SAYANI SEN 1997-10-13 FEMALE OBC NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 34

50 PG180088371 80244117 HAROON RASHID LONE 1996-10-13 MALE GENERAL NO JAMMU AND KASHMIRNO NO 33.75

51 PG180133917 51226641 SIMRAN SHAW 1997-03-06 FEMALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 33.75

52 PG180079286 66236763 RAHUL K 1996-09-07 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 33.5

53 PG180011392 68237658 MUKESH SAHANI 1997-05-08 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 33.5

54 PG180026700 34211448 KYNTIEWLANG MUKHIM 1996-03-10 MALE ST NO MEGHALAYA NO NO 33.25

55 PG180020416 59231838 HEMAND HARIKUMAR 1997-07-02 MALE GENERAL NO GOA NO NO 32.75

56 PG180002772 16201406 PREM B G 1998-02-16 MALE OBC YES KARNATAKA NO NO 32.75 PWD

57 PG180021192 48223689 NAVYA C JOHN 1997-05-03 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 32.5

58 PG180052394 28209531 ARAVINDHAN C 1997-09-10 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 32.5

59 PG180032245 68237663 ABHISHEK KASHYAP 1995-09-12 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 32



60 PG180127781 65235326 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY 1996-05-29 MALE OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH NO YES 32

61 PG180132382 87247931 ADITYA KASHYAP 1997-05-14 MALE OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 32

62 PG180049938 28209468 P SHIBI SURIYA 1997-10-16 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO YES 31.75

63 PG180018440 46222759 VISMAYA E K 1995-01-19 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 31.5

64 PG180116212 83246723 AJAY K V 1995-12-09 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 31.5

65 PG180113688 26207487 AISWARYA K 1997-08-09 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 31.5

66 PG180062709 46222468 MANAS RAHMAN 1997-12-18 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 31.5

67 PG180103166 66236867 VISHNU M P 1997-04-13 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 31

68 PG180040657 26207481 LINSHIDA SHIRIN 1997-06-23 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 30.75

69 PG180057649 48223684 ABRAHAM THOMAS 1997-11-23 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 30.75

70 PG180074662 31210227 ADITYA SISSODIYA 1996-09-08 MALE GENERAL NO UTTARAKHAND NO NO 30.5

71 PG180134577 51226330 SANCHITA MITRA 1996-06-10 FEMALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 30.25

72 PG180102759 45221530 ASHLY JASMINE 1998-05-31 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 30.25

73 PG180009368 81245607 CHANDINI GOVIND 1995-06-09 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 30

74 PG180012787 31210231 PURU SHARMA 1997-03-18 MALE GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 30

75 PG180053437 50225179 LAKSHMI S NAIR 1996-11-25 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 29.75

76 PG180146349 68237750 ABRAR ASLAM 1997-03-07 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 29.75

77 PG180024671 50225334 ANJALENA MARGRET LOPEZ 1997-06-02 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 29.75

78 PG180137933 65234935 KARAN RUSTAGI 1998-01-12 MALE GENERAL NO DELHI NO NO 29.75

79 PG180140112 46222466 ANURAG E K 1998-02-07 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 29.75

80 PG180117629 48223695 ATHIRA S RAJ 1995-08-14 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 29.5

81 PG180080277 51226344 SOUMEN DAS 1996-01-11 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 29.5

82 PG180050532 26207467 FAYYAS T 1997-02-20 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 29.5

83 PG180111151 31210251 SHAGUN CHOUDHARY 1995-03-18 FEMALE OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 29

84 PG180018568 89248898 DARLA MANOHAR 1996-10-11 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 29

85 PG180074795 65234154 AJAY KUMAR 1997-12-22 MALE SC NO DELHI NO NO 29

86 PG180128610 26207490 ATHULYA N 1998-05-22 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 29

87 PG180116290 37213762 KORATAMADDI SUPRIYA 1994-11-16 FEMALE SC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 28.75

88 PG180028989 26207488 NISHABAN P K 1996-09-23 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 28.75

89 PG180010427 60231910 LEO VATTOLY 1996-12-26 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 28.75

90 PG180126623 14200500 SURAJ MANDAL 1995-07-14 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 28.5

91 PG180021314 48223683 MANEESHA K 1997-09-12 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 28.5

92 PG180095481 34211440 MADAN MOHAN GOGOI 1998-10-30 MALE OBC NO ASSAM NO YES 28.25

93 PG180017438 33210709 SUPRIYA SHARMA 1996-03-11 FEMALE GENERAL NO BIHAR NO NO 28

94 PG180144242 68237698 ROHIT KUMAR 1997-07-15 MALE ST NO BIHAR NO NO 28



95 PG180055743 89248849 HARI TIRUMAREDDY 1997-12-04 MALE OBC YES ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 28

96 PG180119018 48223671 DARSHANA SUDHAKAR 1996-07-26 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 27.5

97 PG180055294 46222727 MEBIN TOM 1997-01-20 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 27.5

98 PG180088903 37214156 KALIDINDI NANDINI 1997-06-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO NO 27.5

99 PG180073110 48223706 SHIVARAMA KRISHNA PK 1997-12-12 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 27.5

100 PG180046194 16201402 PARASA SURESH BABU 1998-08-04 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 27.5

101 PG180009275 83246726 AKESH E S 1995-12-22 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 27.25

102 PG180061176 26207469 MIDHUN P M 1996-10-31 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 27

103 PG180099857 53227714 ANJANA BALAKRISHNAN 1997-01-10 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 27

104 PG180014132 44220664 SUNIDHI JUJARE 1997-09-23 FEMALE GENERAL NO KARNATAKA NO NO 27

105 PG180088968 37214157 KALIDINDI VAISHNAVI 1997-06-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO NO 26.75

106 PG180025621 22204847 SATYA SWARUP SRICHANDAN 1998-02-15 MALE SC NO ODISHA NO NO 26.75

107 PG180125346 83246724 KRISHNA O B 1997-01-31 FEMALE SC NO KERALA NO NO 26.5

108 PG180080313 51226345 BHASKAR GAYEN 1997-02-26 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 26.5

109 PG180019462 26207464 GOPIKA M 1998-01-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 26.5

110 PG180115316 48223663 JASEENA SHAJUDEEN 1998-04-23 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 26.5

111 PG180037848 26208157 MOHAMMED SAMEER MT 1995-10-02 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 26.25

112 PG180017582 51226422 SUDIP SAMANTA 1997-05-26 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 26.25

113 PG180029299 46222444 SITHARA P 1996-08-29 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 25.75

114 PG180000794 48223711 PRITHVIRAJ M K 1997-06-18 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 25.75

115 PG180040579 53227765 KRISHNAPRIYA E K 1997-11-21 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 25.75

116 PG180008869 88248372 UNNIGORLA SRINIVASULU 1998-05-18 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 25.75

117 PG180076286 48223690 KRISHNAGOKUL M 1997-04-11 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 25.5

118 PG180128395 26207494 ANAZ BIN ASHRAF 1997-04-28 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 25.5

119 PG180137960 74240366 SOURAV ANAND 1998-01-05 MALE GENERAL NO JHARKHAND NO NO 25.5

120 PG180097922 48223700 ANJUSHA P NAIR 1998-10-21 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 25.5

121 PG180008986 50225183 VISHNU JOTHI 1996-08-26 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO YES 25.25

122 PG180081753 48223758 ARCHANA CHANDRAN 1997-05-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 25.25

123 PG180122108 46222457 MANASA 1998-02-12 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 25.25

124 PG180092952 28209460 C C KISHORE KUMAR 1995-04-17 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 25

125 PG180101291 37213656 PULAGAM NEELIMA 1998-06-18 FEMALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 25

126 PG180034209 88248326 VALIVARTHI DIWAKAR RAJU 1994-04-08 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 24.75

127 PG180034383 22204871 SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSINI 1996-11-22 FEMALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 24.5

128 PG180090636 48223659 ASWATHI THAYAMBATH 1997-11-13 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO YES 24.5

129 PG180007075 26207463 SNEHA S KUMAR 1997-12-10 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 24.5



130 PG180102330 66236770 SILPA K 1997-12-19 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 24.5

131 PG180078832 46222779 SNEHA A K 1997-12-30 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 24.5

132 PG180036742 55228469 AYMAN FATIMA 1995-08-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 24.25

133 PG180083793 81245711 GOUTHAM B L 1997-07-02 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 24.25

134 PG180063677 74240437 NITU NIVEDITA CHORE 1997-07-06 FEMALE ST NO JHARKHAND NO NO 24.25

135 PG180026504 66236774 CHINTHU VIJAYAN 1996-08-02 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 24

136 PG180028687 37213691 DUMPALA NIKHIL 1997-05-09 MALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 24

137 PG180035960 48223764 ANAGHA P 1998-01-20 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 24

138 PG180044039 66236892 JISHNU P BIJU 1994-11-20 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 23.75

139 PG180063647 48223657 MUHAMMED SALEEL K 1995-10-22 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 23.75

140 PG180011636 22204893 PADMINI PRADHAN 1997-06-10 FEMALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 23.75

141 PG180130073 88248345 KUNCHA MAHESWARAREDDY 1997-06-16 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 23.75

142 PG180056593 66236761 SREELAKSHMY R CHANDRAN 1997-07-20 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 23.75

143 PG180056507 26207728 RASI M 1997-09-05 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 23.75

144 PG180029486 66236851 MUHAMMED SHAIF 1996-05-07 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 23.5

145 PG180022536 26207465 DILSHAD K K 1997-07-30 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 23.5

146 PG180101190 74240287 JAI PRAKASH MAHTO 1996-03-18 MALE OBC NO JHARKHAND NO NO 23.25

147 PG180143612 66236767 ARJUN RAJ V S 1997-03-29 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 23.25

148 PG180033947 37213582 KORBHA NAGESH 1997-04-24 MALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 23.25

149 PG180048060 66236853 AKSHAY AJITH 1997-11-15 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 23.25

150 PG180060558 83246721 AMRUTHA C 1997-12-26 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 23.25

151 PG180022861 28209533 R PRASANTH 1998-01-19 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO YES 23.25

152 PG180111804 89248848 DEEPTI RANI BISWAL 1997-05-08 FEMALE OBC NO ODISHA NO YES 23

153 PG180048226 80244109 ISHRAT NAZEER 1996-02-15 FEMALE GENERAL NO JAMMU AND KASHMIRNO NO 22.75

154 PG180040039 26206994 ATHIRA P K 1996-04-05 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 22.75

155 PG180105628 53227715 ARATHI G NAMBOODIRI 1996-06-28 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 22.75

156 PG180016246 48223667 JASEELA 1998-03-13 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 22.75

157 PG180106355 22205049 GOBINDA CHANDRA MOHAPATRA 1998-07-13 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 22.75

158 PG180015011 50225333 ALKHA ISSAC 1997-01-20 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 22.5

159 PG180064465 26207783 MUFEEDA P P 1997-05-08 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 22.5

160 PG180098434 26207473 SAJISHNA K 1998-01-11 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 22.5

161 PG180094766 72238942 ANURAG SINGH 1998-02-08 MALE SC NO CHHATTISGARH NO NO 22.5

162 PG180099208 46222548 SREYA C 1995-12-25 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 22.25

163 PG180005983 89248840 CHELLURI SIVA PRASAD 1997-02-13 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 22.25



164 PG180071583 48223710 ANJURAJ V P 1997-03-19 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 22.25

165 PG180133327 68237694 RUCHI SINHA 1997-07-28 FEMALE OBC NO BIHAR NO YES 22.25

166 PG180068269 75241239 SUSMITA LAKRA 1996-03-01 FEMALE ST NO ODISHA NO NO 22

167 PG180003690 26207483 SANA V K 1997-07-29 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 22

168 PG180050169 57228920 ANITHA V 1997-09-03 FEMALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 22

169 PG180111247 53227711 ANJANA M A 1997-03-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 21.75

170 PG180122957 53227769 POORNIMA PRASAD 1997-05-12 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 21.75

171 PG180077890 48223686 ASWINI P R 1998-05-23 FEMALE ST NO KERALA NO NO 21.75

172 PG180122317 60231917 PARULEKAR BHARGAV ASHOK 1998-06-11 MALE GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA NO NO 21.75

173 PG180111794 22205592 SAMBIT KUMAR ROUT 1998-11-23 MALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 21.75

174 PG180066863 46222471 KAVYA P 1997-01-12 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 21.5

175 PG180077469 48223702 SREESWETHA C 1997-05-20 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 21.5

176 PG180107892 74240310 NIRAJ PRASAD JAISWAL 1997-12-02 MALE OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 21.5

177 PG180065287 16201454 K ANILA 1998-04-05 FEMALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 21.5

178 PG180106200 89248865 METTA VENKATA RAMANA 1998-07-07 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 21.5

179 PG180092134 50225364 ANAGHA A P 1996-06-03 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 21.25

180 PG180136021 14200497 SOURAV SAHA 1997-08-05 MALE SC NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 21.25

181 PG180144361 75241130 GYANA RANJAN NAYAK 1997-12-04 MALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 21.25

182 PG180081472 48223757 GEETHU K 1998-05-16 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 21.25

183 PG180146289 29209936 ARASANSOLAIKUMAR R 1998-07-12 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 21.25

184 PG180058945 40215156 HARSHIT MATHUR 1994-09-02 MALE GENERAL NO MADHYA PRADESHNO NO 21

185 PG180095763 37213596 DASARI LOKESH KUMAR 1996-01-05 MALE SC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 21

186 PG180084699 22204876 SUBRAT NATH SHARMA 1997-04-28 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 21

187 PG180039771 48223753 ANJU P K 1997-05-17 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 21

188 PG180067360 83246409 SANDRA I S 1997-06-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 21

189 PG180031555 37213764 ATHINARAPU SAIKUMAR 1998-07-14 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 21

190 PG180028649 22204884 DHARMENDU SEKHAR ROUT 1997-06-02 MALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 20.75

191 PG180004994 48223712 ARUNDHATHI K M 1997-08-28 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 20.75

192 PG180144798 22205052 JITEN KUMAR LENKA 1998-05-10 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 20.75

193 PG180048573 26207500 ATHULYA P 1998-06-14 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 20.75

194 PG180076622 34211439 TRISHNA SMITA DATTA 1995-02-01 FEMALE OBC NO ASSAM NO NO 20.5

195 PG180019882 26207949 ANJU NT 1996-12-25 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 20.5

196 PG180111851 46222454 NAMITHA M M 1997-04-06 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 20.5

197 PG180001872 48223760 ASWINI V 1997-04-17 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 20.5

198 PG180049234 53227710 RANI TOM 1997-05-10 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 20.5



199 PG180045941 66236791 SREEJA K 1997-07-12 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 20.5

200 PG180042499 66236852 ABHIRAMI ANILKUMAR 1997-10-29 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 20.5

201 PG180009821 48223693 SUDHEENDRA K 1998-05-31 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 20.5

202 PG180044550 65234099 SATISH KUMAR JHA 1995-06-08 MALE GENERAL NO BIHAR NO NO 20.25

203 PG180094361 22204885 AMIT KUMAR BHARATI 1998-04-07 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 20.25

204 PG180144511 26207512 MUNAWWAR K V 1998-05-06 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 20.25

205 PG180132011 46222470 GOPIKA RAVICHANDRAN 1996-12-01 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 20

206 PG180143528 34211591 ABHIJIT BARMAN 1997-09-13 MALE GENERAL NO ASSAM NO NO 20

207 PG180035902 48223752 ATHIRA M 1997-09-24 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 20

208 PG180015007 46222438 MARGRET M M 1997-10-03 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 20

209 PG180052212 28209459 URATHI HEMANTH KUMAR 1997-11-10 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 20

210 PG180088784 66236764 ROHITH M B 1998-01-09 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 20

211 PG180096927 88248344 GANGAPATLA MOUNIKA 1998-07-03 FEMALE SC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 20

212 PG180009708 50225215 ATHULYA SUKUMARAN 1996-03-20 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO YES 19.75

213 PG180048871 48223755 K KEERTHANA HERALA 1996-10-09 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 19.75

214 PG180132933 89248957 YEMPADA CHANUKYA REDDY 1997-01-25 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 19.75

215 PG180006714 48223682 ANJUSREE M 1997-02-07 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 19.75

216 PG180024733 46222440 BABITHA E I 1997-06-03 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 19.75

217 PG180029996 46222465 MANEESHA J 1997-06-12 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 19.75

218 PG180014159 26207485 MUHAMMED MUHSIN K 1996-08-02 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 19.5

219 PG180040990 48223759 GOPIKA T 1996-11-26 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 19.5

220 PG180082708 48223698 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 1998-08-15 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 19.5

221 PG180129848 52227102 DEVANSHI RAWAL 1996-07-31 FEMALE GENERAL NO RAJASTHAN NO NO 19.25

222 PG180125138 74240297 SONAM SHARMA 1996-08-05 FEMALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 19.25

223 PG180112278 34211531 NEHA KUKRETI 1997-06-20 FEMALE GENERAL NO ASSAM NO NO 19.25

224 PG180051823 46222448 VISMAYA P K 1998-02-25 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 19.25

225 PG180141917 26207493 SREEHARI M S 1998-04-10 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 19.25

226 PG180096028 37213602 PUTLURI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 1996-11-25 MALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO NO 19

227 PG180041092 26207509 RASIK EK 1997-02-24 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 19

228 PG180124685 83246601 ATHUL AK 1997-05-31 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 19

229 PG180041847 37213756 ARAPALLI PRASANNA KUMAR 1997-07-25 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 19

230 PG180016617 48223749 JAYALAXMI 1995-06-01 FEMALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 18.75

231 PG180027676 34211546 MIKIMANI SARMA 1996-01-16 FEMALE GENERAL NO ASSAM NO NO 18.75

232 PG180006252 48223887 AKSHAY V V 1997-04-29 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 18.75



233 PG180099242 83246722 PARVATHY M 1997-12-16 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 18.75

234 PG180130802 88248367 RAMA DURGA KONDURU 1998-06-10 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 18.75

235 PG180027751 53227707 ATHIRA TA 1996-09-30 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 18.5

236 PG180020509 26207497 JITHIN MOHANAN P 1996-11-05 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 18.5

237 PG180050047 42219429 SATYA PRAKASH RANJAN 1995-05-11 MALE GENERAL NO JHARKHAND NO NO 18.25

238 PG180122728 53227768 VIVEK N SHAJI 1996-09-20 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 18.25

239 PG180103508 72238941 UPENDRA BAGARTI 1997-03-07 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 18.25

240 PG180020320 48223751 HRISHITHA T M 1998-04-28 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 18.25

241 PG180078695 16201455 EDAGOTTU TEJA 1998-05-03 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 18.25

242 PG180122036 46222456 KAVYA P V 1998-06-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 18.25

243 PG180126219 50225181 ADARSH KUMAR 1996-02-15 MALE GENERAL NO BIHAR NO NO 18

244 PG180046537 48223708 ARJUN A 1997-05-30 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 18

245 PG180097571 48223699 SHILPA SREEDHARAN 1997-10-31 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 18

246 PG180040034 48223691 DEEPIKA A 1998-01-21 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 18

247 PG180111853 75241131 BAIKUNTHA SAHU 1998-04-02 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 18

248 PG180063650 74240436 JITENDRA NATH TUDU 1994-05-16 MALE ST NO ODISHA NO NO 17.75

249 PG180028542 46222443 DRISHYA P 1997-01-18 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 17.75

250 PG180103836 46222738 ARCHANA T 1997-08-15 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 17.75

251 PG180021273 48223675 THANUSREE V 1997-09-23 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 17.75

252 PG180057756 26207468 SWETHA PAVITHRAN 1998-03-06 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 17.75

253 PG180057973 37213742 AKKIM BALAJI 1998-05-01 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 17.75

254 PG180022907 37213608 NALUMACHU SRINIVAS REDDY 1998-07-20 MALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO NO 17.75

255 PG180117316 48223679 REBIN CHACKO 1997-01-04 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 17.5

256 PG180040446 53227764 CHINCHU BABU 1997-06-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 17.5

257 PG180003684 22204843 HITESH SARDAR 1998-01-05 MALE SC NO ODISHA NO NO 17.5

258 PG180100059 26207495 AKHIL MATHEW 1998-03-01 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 17.5

259 PG180052971 65234169 SHUBHAM SHARMA 1994-10-04 MALE GENERAL NO HIMACHAL PRADESHNO NO 17.25

260 PG180104932 48223661 KAVYASHREE PANOOR 1997-10-20 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 17.25

261 PG180128626 50225182 AJMAL RAFEEQUE A K 1997-11-19 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 17.25

262 PG180044356 34211465 SURAJ KANU 1995-08-24 MALE GENERAL NO ASSAM NO NO 17

263 PG180110105 37213584 ENKAMURI DEVARAJ 1996-07-13 MALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO NO 17

264 PG180125573 26207478 SHABINA K 1997-12-18 FEMALE SC NO KERALA NO NO 17

265 PG180087337 45221529 MEGHNA SUNIL T 1998-02-26 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 17

266 PG180078733 50225306 VINEETH R 1997-06-18 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16.75

267 PG180009967 68237700 PRATEEK BHASKAR 1994-01-26 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 16.5



268 PG180028888 53227762 LIYA ANN SUNNY 1995-12-09 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 16.5

269 PG180084046 50225323 ASWIN P S 1997-01-04 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16.5

270 PG180086701 45221471 AKHILA BHARATHAN 1998-05-25 FEMALE ST NO KERALA NO NO 16.5

271 PG180078108 48223676 KEERTHI MADHAVAN 1998-08-17 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16.5

272 PG180047271 89248864 PERAVALI PHANI BHASKAR MANOJ 1996-12-13 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 16.25

273 PG180031027 46222445 ASHNA M 1997-02-07 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 16.25

274 PG180078016 48223674 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 1997-07-11 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 16.25

275 PG180083016 34210954 RASHMI REKHA BORA 1997-10-04 FEMALE OBC NO ASSAM NO NO 16.25

276 PG180101259 28209475 RAJ MOHAN 1998-01-15 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 16.25

277 PG180142468 45221536 KARTHIKEYAN P S 1998-03-19 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16.25

278 PG180122302 46222459 ANAGHA V C 1998-03-31 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16.25

279 PG180046830 48223696 MIDHUN G 1998-05-10 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16.25

280 PG180099866 83246725 RAHUL DEV P R 1997-01-11 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16

281 PG180086814 46222477 ASHWINI SURESH K 1997-05-07 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 16

282 PG180141897 30210036 SAVITHA SAJJAN G T 1996-07-05 FEMALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 15.75

283 PG180106201 46222545 SAMITHA K 1996-08-05 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 15.75

284 PG180103467 48223666 HARITHA MOL V 1997-09-11 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 15.75

285 PG180019064 22204846 ROSHNI RUPALI DAS 1996-11-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 15.5

286 PG180114045 26207476 SMERA K 1997-07-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 15.5

287 PG180072964 46222469 ALEX JOHN 1997-12-18 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 15.5

288 PG180098282 26207472 RIYA EALIYAS 1998-05-15 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 15.5

289 PG180104627 37213573 SANA SHIREEN 1994-12-15 FEMALE OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 15.25

290 PG180104725 48223678 ANJU MOL JACOB 1996-08-31 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 15.25

291 PG180028271 88248336 AKKALA NARENDRA SAI 1997-03-29 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 15.25

292 PG180103059 46222452 NAYANA CHANDRAN K 1997-04-06 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 15.25

293 PG180132655 37213603 G V S SREERAM SARMA 1997-05-01 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 15.25

294 PG180069647 48223716 SIVAPRIYA K 1997-10-14 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO YES 15.25

295 PG180057724 48223656 ANOOP 1997-04-15 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 15

296 PG180015890 38214275 MAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR 1997-06-03 MALE SC NO MADHYA PRADESHNO NO 15

297 PG180058689 82246083 DHARANI V 1998-01-21 FEMALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 15

298 PG180057308 66236762 ASWATHY R NAIR 1998-01-22 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 15

299 PG180076787 46222557 ANUSREE DEVADASAN 1997-03-10 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO YES 14.75

300 PG180047521 87247979 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 1997-06-22 MALE OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 14.75

301 PG180076971 48223756 RIMSHA V 1997-10-10 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14.75



302 PG180057751 48223697 NIKHILA K 1998-05-10 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 14.75

303 PG180104902 26207819 GAGANA K P 1995-10-12 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14.5

304 PG180092830 26206991 DILSHANA K N 1996-02-23 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14.5

305 PG180019383 82246100 RUBARAJ R 1998-02-17 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 14.5

306 PG180021496 48223694 KAVYA BALAN 1997-04-27 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 14.25

307 PG180084256 26206992 ABHINAND V V 1997-05-30 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 14.25

308 PG180035859 48223681 NASMIYA T 1997-07-21 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14.25

309 PG180101057 55228456 KRISHNA AWTAR MISHRA 1997-08-15 MALE GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 14.25

310 PG180020150 48223665 SHAMNA FARHATH ABOOBACKER 1996-07-17 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14

311 PG180057194 51227007 DIGANTA CHAKRABORTY 1996-11-25 MALE GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 14

312 PG180043702 26207484 HARSHA K 1996-12-08 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14

313 PG180045921 46222447 CHETHANA RAMACHANDRAN 1997-04-16 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14

314 PG180122130 46222458 SANDRA DINESHAN K V 1997-08-26 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 14

315 PG180006966 68237214 SURAJ KISHORE 1994-02-10 MALE GENERAL NO BIHAR NO NO 13.75

316 PG180146116 90249042 SAVITRAMMA 1997-06-02 FEMALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 13.75

317 PG180139643 57228923 S YOGESHWARI 1997-08-13 FEMALE GENERAL NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 13.75

318 PG180128648 30210047 PRAVEENKUMAR  B 1997-09-21 MALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 13.75

319 PG180053955 87247925 NIRAJ PRATAP SINGH 1993-10-25 MALE GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 13.5

320 PG180065723 80243414 WAJID WALEED BHAT 1996-01-05 MALE GENERAL NO JAMMU AND KASHMIRNO NO 13.5

321 PG180089860 37213571 MUNURU SNIGDHA 1996-04-21 FEMALE SC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 13.5

322 PG180039881 22204849 SOUMYA MOHANTY 1996-07-05 FEMALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 13.5

323 PG180031026 48223687 KAVITHA R 1997-04-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 13.5

324 PG180075133 51226325 MANISHA KHAN 1996-04-25 FEMALE OBC NO WEST BENGAL NO NO 13.25

325 PG180146021 21202506 ASHOK MALVIYA 1996-07-15 MALE SC NO MADHYA PRADESHNO NO 13.25

326 PG180125830 48223664 NAVYASHREE M 1996-12-09 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 13.25

327 PG180079169 88248368 MALLIPUDI LAKSHMANARAO 1997-01-15 MALE SC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 13.25

328 PG180088871 66236765 RANJITHA A R 1997-01-25 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 13.25

329 PG180067110 48223668 IMANA C H 1997-05-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 13.25

330 PG180069608 48223705 MRIDULA K 1997-12-02 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 13.25

331 PG180023462 16201451 JITHINRAJ A M 1995-04-02 MALE SC NO KERALA NO NO 13

332 PG180058576 37214193 AMINDYALA VIVEK 1996-10-02 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 13

333 PG180058102 45221535 KEVIN BIJU 1996-10-18 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 13

334 PG180093852 37213749 DASARI KEERTHIVANDANA 1997-09-02 FEMALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 13

335 PG180014284 48223670 ARJUN M 1998-02-10 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 13



336 PG180035508 48223930 RAJALAKSHMI K 1998-03-20 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 13

337 PG180077190 26207470 VISHNU VIJAYAN 1998-04-25 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 13

338 PG180130288 26207603 FIDHA AMINA 1998-09-08 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 13

339 PG180069538 45221527 SHARON P JOSEPH 1995-03-03 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 12.75

340 PG180115796 46222546 ADITH C V 1995-11-26 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 12.75

341 PG180114092 88248371 DESIREDDY VENKATA REDDY 1997-12-28 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 12.75

342 PG180090329 75241165 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN 1998-05-08 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 12.75

343 PG180112260 26207475 MOHAMMED SAJJAD KM 1997-02-23 MALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 12.5

344 PG180021054 48223672 JASNA RAJU 1997-04-27 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 12.5

345 PG180088568 66236768 KAVYA K 1997-09-25 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 12.5

346 PG180096783 37213588 TUMMANAPELLI ANANTHASAIRAM 1998-06-17 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 12.5

347 PG180031558 37213677 BHUKYA RAM KUMAR 1998-08-22 MALE ST NO TELANGANA NO NO 12.5

348 PG180055456 37213679 V RAMAKRISHNA 1998-11-11 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 12.5

349 PG180119545 48223714 SWASTHIKA S 1997-03-04 FEMALE GENERAL NO KARNATAKA NO NO 12.25

350 PG180008978 46222436 SHARANYA SREEKUMAR 1998-01-25 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 12.25

351 PG180084695 26207471 SULFEEKER ALI K 1994-06-10 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 12

352 PG180104444 48223677 ALEESHA P B 1996-10-03 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 12

353 PG180115533 46222479 RAGIMA E 1997-04-17 FEMALE SC NO KERALA NO NO 12

354 PG180046507 48223709 PRADEEP A 1997-05-22 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 12

355 PG180076662 37213569 KINNERA PALLAVI 1997-08-06 FEMALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 12

356 PG180143688 39214290 ADITI TIWARI 1997-10-12 FEMALE GENERAL NO MADHYA PRADESHNO NO 12

357 PG180062990 26207504 PALLAVI P S 1996-07-01 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 11.75

358 PG180090354 46222450 ANJITHA P V 1997-10-13 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 11.75

359 PG180099877 37213741 VADDE KARTHIK 1998-06-23 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 11.75

360 PG180118029 90249102 SHARANAPPA 1996-03-02 MALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 11.5

361 PG180067344 37213659 BADAVATH LAXMAN 1996-05-16 MALE ST NO TELANGANA NO NO 11.5

362 PG180127834 74240299 ANUPAMA KUMARI 1996-10-25 FEMALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 11.5

363 PG180102808 26207501 NISHAD UROTHODY 1997-09-16 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 11.5

364 PG180124700 57228927 DEVA BALA SUBRAMANIAN S 1998-01-22 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 11.5

365 PG180076664 48223673 AMRUTHA K V 1998-03-23 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 11.5

366 PG180037369 53227708 AJEESH AUGUSTINE 1997-02-16 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 11.25

367 PG180143705 37213590 SOORA NITISH 1997-08-09 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 11.25

368 PG180076506 45221528 ANJANA SASIDHRAN 1997-03-13 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 11

369 PG180031099 46222446 ANJU PAVITHRAN 1997-09-20 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 11



370 PG180078923 46222780 MIDHUNA CHANDRAN 1996-06-24 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 10.75

371 PG180011742 37213604 PURNAM VINOD 1996-09-20 MALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 10.75

372 PG180091703 69238519 ANKUSH ABHISHEK NANDKUMAR 1997-06-16 MALE GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA NO NO 10.75

373 PG180127756 46222464 SHILPA P 1998-04-17 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 10.75

374 PG180134832 22203325 MILAN NAIK 1995-06-25 MALE SC NO ODISHA NO NO 10.5

375 PG180094660 11200036

GOBHALIYA SUSHILBHAI 

SHREEMANBHAI 1996-04-20 MALE ST NO GUJARAT NO NO 10.5

376 PG180036302 45221526 TONY E S 1996-06-24 MALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 10.5

377 PG180124170 28209462 EEYUNNI ANUSHA 1997-09-09 FEMALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 10.5

378 PG180031076 48223688 JENCY XAVIER 1997-12-15 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 10.5

379 PG180066925 45221531 ATHIRA DEV M S 1998-03-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 10.5

380 PG180108191 37213609 POTHANA UDAY 1998-05-30 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 10.5

381 PG180139322 22204882 TANISA ROUT 1998-06-25 FEMALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 10.5

382 PG180135322 46222461 HARSHA C 1997-06-23 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 10

383 PG180035111 16201401 CHALLA REDDI PRIYA 1998-04-01 FEMALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 10

384 PG180019521 22204870 ABHILIPSA DAS 1998-05-23 FEMALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 10

385 PG180119030 46222480 KEERTHANA O 1998-06-01 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 10

386 PG180097158 44220539 NAGARAJ 1996-12-16 MALE GENERAL NO KARNATAKA NO NO 9.75

387 PG180035006 66236792 NASHEEDA M 1997-02-25 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 9.75

388 PG180050027 37213787 MOHAMMAD SHAFEEN BABA 1997-03-24 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 9.75

389 PG180093879 37213651 RENUKUNTLA RAJU 1995-12-07 MALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 9.5

390 PG180027597 46222442 HARIPRIYA T K 1997-05-27 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 9.5

391 PG180036187 37213660 K SRIKANTH 1997-03-02 MALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 9.25

392 PG180096780 55228513 AVDHESH MISHRA 1997-07-20 MALE GENERAL YES UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 9.25

393 PG180113957 26207480 HARSHA T 1997-08-16 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 9.25

394 PG180069834 48223715 ROOPASREE K 1994-02-16 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 9

395 PG180076831 26206990 ANUSREE DAS T U 1995-05-31 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 9

396 PG180023637 33210774 ANUPRIYA 1995-12-11 FEMALE SC NO BIHAR NO NO 9

397 PG180078544 28209618 RADHIGA R 1997-08-10 FEMALE SC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 9

398 PG180020844 37213685 TUMPUDI KARISHMA PRADHVILA 1997-08-27 FEMALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO NO 9

399 PG180111795 37213657 VADLAKONDA MANJULA 1995-02-25 FEMALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 8.75

400 PG180098668 26207474 MUHAMMED FAZIL V 1996-08-30 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 8.75

401 PG180139937 88248329 MANDALAPU VENKATA REDDY 1997-05-14 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 8.75

402 PG180087596 48223713 ARCHANA K V 1997-06-21 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 8.75



403 PG180068509 75241238 RIKESWARI MAJHI 1998-03-14 FEMALE ST NO ODISHA NO NO 8.75

404 PG180145707 29209935 SATHEESH KUMAR S 1998-06-18 MALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 8.75

405 PG180039767 37213655 MATAPATHI MAITREYI 1999-06-07 FEMALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 8.75

406 PG180069568 48223704 SRUTHI C 1997-02-06 FEMALE GENERAL NO KERALA NO NO 8.5

407 PG180086900 46222478 ANASWARA RAJESH U 1997-12-22 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 8.5

408 PG180083607 90249096 SABARADDY 1997-06-08 MALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 8.25

409 PG180080465 33210741 VISHWARAJ KAMAL 1993-11-25 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 8

410 PG180111023 57228922 NITISH KUMAR 1996-10-08 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 8

411 PG180108444 66236773 MIDHUN M 1997-09-15 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 8

412 PG180024832 46222463 SANDHYA M P 1998-06-28 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 8

413 PG180085750 90249071 ASHOK 1997-01-08 MALE SC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 7.75

414 PG180134621 46222460 ANUPRIYA J 1997-08-07 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 7.75

415 PG180087545 37213570 THAGIREDDY SHRAVANI 1998-05-28 FEMALE GENERAL NO TELANGANA NO NO 7.75

416 PG180090429 37213763 KURSAM JAMPANNA RAJU 1994-07-23 MALE ST NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 7.5

417 PG180087993 66236769 BRAHMANANDAN K 1997-03-08 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 7.5

418 PG180100271 68237478 MAHIM KHAN 1997-04-05 FEMALE GENERAL NO BIHAR NO NO 7.5

419 PG180005634 15201183 HARSH MALPANI 1997-05-13 MALE GENERAL NO RAJASTHAN NO NO 7.5

420 PG180118108 90249103 KESHAPPA 1997-09-10 MALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 7.5

421 PG180012070 45221533 AMRUTHA H S 1997-11-16 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 7.25

422 PG180096135 89248960 PILLA MANU SAINADH 1996-06-28 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 7

423 PG180105672 46222544 AISWARYA V 1998-02-17 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 7

424 PG180029408 88248343 BHUMIREDDY ANIL REDDY 1997-04-29 MALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 6.75

425 PG180000393 37213684 VALLALA HARICHANDANA 1997-12-04 FEMALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 6.75

426 PG180132837 68237766 KESHAV KUMAR 1997-12-19 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 6.75

427 PG180064095 68237822 SAROJ KUMAR 1995-07-12 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 6.5

428 PG180010999 37213611 DONAKANTI HARISH 1996-07-15 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 6.5

429 PG180141981 30210034 SHANTHALA R 1998-01-01 FEMALE GENERAL NO KARNATAKA NO NO 6.5

430 PG180082418 37213784 BEGARI NIKHILA 1997-03-26 FEMALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 6.25

431 PG180077269 37213648 RAJOLLA BALAKRISHNA 1998-06-10 MALE SC NO TELANGANA NO NO 6.25

432 PG180083364 37213576 CHITLA SURAJ 1998-08-10 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 6.25

433 PG180034542 22204134 SATYA GOPAL NAYAK 1997-04-24 MALE OBC NO ODISHA NO NO 6

434 PG180069737 48223703 ASWATHI B 1997-08-23 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 5.5

435 PG180070724 71238836 SHANTAMMA 1996-10-02 FEMALE SC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 5.25

436 PG180115781 68237683 SUNIDHI VIMAL 1997-10-25 FEMALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 5.25

437 PG180058123 22204872 PREETI BEHERA 1997-06-20 FEMALE SC NO ODISHA NO NO 5



438 PG180119158 84247030 B BREETHA SHRI 1998-07-04 FEMALE OBC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 4.5

439 PG180088134 22204877 RAKESH KUMAR SWAIN 1998-05-11 MALE GENERAL NO ODISHA NO NO 4.25

440 PG180127747 88248337 ETIGAL RAMESH 1997-05-08 MALE SC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 4

441 PG180003668 55228471 MOHD IMRAN KHAN 1998-06-20 MALE GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH NO NO 4

442 PG180090114 83246604 VISHNU SAGAR P V 1995-09-05 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 3.75

443 PG180129252 90249104 SAYILU 1998-06-18 MALE SC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 3.25

444 PG180077973 44221299 VIJAYAKUMAR 1996-06-10 MALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 3

445 PG180048920 44220452 GUNDAMMA 1996-05-25 FEMALE GENERAL NO KARNATAKA NO NO 2.75

446 PG180111517 37213903 MEKALA SINDHUJA 1997-12-12 FEMALE ST NO TELANGANA NO NO 2.75

447 PG180001511 68237651 CHANDRAMADHAV KUMAR 1998-08-26 MALE OBC NO BIHAR NO NO 2.75

448 PG180128104 64232364 THAWKAR SOURABH ARUN 1997-11-08 MALE OBC NO MAHARASHTRA NO NO 2

449 PG180011272 37213585 K NARESH 1995-01-03 MALE OBC NO TELANGANA NO NO 1.75

450 PG180083233 44220351 MAYA 1997-06-20 FEMALE SC NO KARNATAKA NO NO 1.5

451 PG180054569 26206993 AMEER C 1995-05-14 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 1.25

452 PG180102974 48223707 BHAVITH B 1997-02-19 MALE ST NO KERALA NO NO 1.25

453 PG180054757 16201403 PALAVALI LAVANYA 1998-06-20 FEMALE GENERAL NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 1.25

454 PG180125687 28209532 BESTA SREENIVASULU 1998-02-11 MALE OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESHNO NO 1

455 PG180057124 81245687 JAYASREERAJA L 1994-05-30 FEMALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 0.75

456 PG180145971 45221532 NISHAD KV 1996-08-03 MALE OBC NO KERALA NO NO 0.25

457 PG180029324 82246005 SURYARAJ S 1996-07-25 MALE SC NO TAMIL NADU NO NO 0

458 PG180031217 84247074 MAJNU JK 1998-06-27 MALE SC NO TAMIL NADU YES NO -1 KM

459 PG180083009 44220398 USHA 1996-07-15 FEMALE SC NO KARNATAKA NO NO -1.25

460 PG180104204 71238837 SHIVAKRISHNA M 1996-02-10 MALE OBC NO KARNATAKA NO NO -2.25

*Age  Criteria: PWD Candidates(5% Horizontal Reservation is applicable) -Born on 02/07/1988 or after, All Others - Born on 02/07/1993 or after



Rank Application ID Roll No Candidate Name

Date of 

Birth Gender Score Remarks

1 PG180088509 89248839 KARELLA LALITHAMBICA 1998-03-12 FEMALE 44.75

2 PG180091445 89248835 DITIKRUSHNA GIRI 1997-06-09 MALE 38.25

3 PG180121860 46222455 ANUMOD K K 1998-06-11 MALE 38.25

4 PG180009801 68237656 SUNNY KUMAR 1998-11-29 MALE 36.75

5 PG180009756 37213591 MANIKYALA SAI HARSHA VARDHAN 1996-10-24 MALE 36.25

6 PG180104705 26207482 MUNSHIDA P 1997-03-20 FEMALE 36.25

7 PG180054519 48223655 ABDUL NAUFAL A A 1997-12-07 MALE 35.75

8 PG180002772 16201406 PREM B G 1998-02-16 MALE 32.75 PWD

9 PG180139222 46222467 GOKUL KRISHNA E 1998-08-03 MALE 34.5

10 PG180026746 51226316 SAYANI SEN 1997-10-13 FEMALE 34

11 PG180011392 68237658 MUKESH SAHANI 1997-05-08 MALE 33.5

12 PG180052394 28209531 ARAVINDHAN C 1997-09-10 MALE 32.5

13 PG180032245 68237663 ABHISHEK KASHYAP 1995-09-12 MALE 32

14 PG180127781 65235326 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY 1996-05-29 MALE 32

15 PG180132382 87247931 ADITYA KASHYAP 1997-05-14 MALE 32

16 PG180049938 28209468 P SHIBI SURIYA 1997-10-16 MALE 31.75

17 PG180018440 46222759 VISMAYA E K 1995-01-19 FEMALE 31.5

18 PG180116212 83246723 AJAY K V 1995-12-09 MALE 31.5

19 PG180062709 46222468 MANAS RAHMAN 1997-12-18 MALE 31.5

20 PG180040657 26207481 LINSHIDA SHIRIN 1997-06-23 FEMALE 30.75

21 PG180102759 45221530 ASHLY JASMINE 1998-05-31 FEMALE 30.25

22 PG180146349 68237750 ABRAR ASLAM 1997-03-07 MALE 29.75

23 PG180024671 50225334 ANJALENA MARGRET LOPEZ 1997-06-02 FEMALE 29.75

24 PG180117629 48223695 ATHIRA S RAJ 1995-08-14 FEMALE 29.5

25 PG180050532 26207467 FAYYAS T 1997-02-20 MALE 29.5

26 PG180111151 31210251 SHAGUN CHOUDHARY 1995-03-18 FEMALE 29

27 PG180018568 89248898 DARLA MANOHAR 1996-10-11 MALE 29

28 PG180128610 26207490 ATHULYA N 1998-05-22 FEMALE 29

29 PG180028989 26207488 NISHABAN P K 1996-09-23 FEMALE 28.75

30 PG180021314 48223683 MANEESHA K 1997-09-12 FEMALE 28.5

31 PG180095481 34211440 MADAN MOHAN GOGOI 1998-10-30 MALE 28.25

32 PG180055743 89248849 HARI TIRUMAREDDY 1997-12-04 MALE 28

RANK LIST M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (OBC CATEGORY)



33 PG180061176 26207469 MIDHUN P M 1996-10-31 MALE 27

34 PG180019462 26207464 GOPIKA M 1998-01-27 FEMALE 26.5

35 PG180115316 48223663 JASEENA SHAJUDEEN 1998-04-23 FEMALE 26.5

36 PG180037848 26208157 MOHAMMED SAMEER MT 1995-10-02 MALE 26.25

37 PG180000794 48223711 PRITHVIRAJ M K 1997-06-18 MALE 25.75

38 PG180008869 88248372 UNNIGORLA SRINIVASULU 1998-05-18 MALE 25.75

39 PG180128395 26207494 ANAZ BIN ASHRAF 1997-04-28 MALE 25.5

40 PG180122108 46222457 MANASA 1998-02-12 FEMALE 25.25

41 PG180101291 37213656 PULAGAM NEELIMA 1998-06-18 FEMALE 25

42 PG180034383 22204871 SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSINI 1996-11-22 FEMALE 24.5

43 PG180090636 48223659 ASWATHI THAYAMBATH 1997-11-13 FEMALE 24.5

44 PG180102330 66236770 SILPA K 1997-12-19 FEMALE 24.5

45 PG180078832 46222779 SNEHA A K 1997-12-30 FEMALE 24.5

46 PG180026504 66236774 CHINTHU VIJAYAN 1996-08-02 FEMALE 24

47 PG180035960 48223764 ANAGHA P 1998-01-20 FEMALE 24

48 PG180044039 66236892 JISHNU P BIJU 1994-11-20 MALE 23.75

49 PG180063647 48223657 MUHAMMED SALEEL K 1995-10-22 MALE 23.75

50 PG180011636 22204893 PADMINI PRADHAN 1997-06-10 FEMALE 23.75

51 PG180056507 26207728 RASI M 1997-09-05 MALE 23.75

52 PG180029486 66236851 MUHAMMED SHAIF 1996-05-07 MALE 23.5

53 PG180022536 26207465 DILSHAD K K 1997-07-30 MALE 23.5

54 PG180101190 74240287 JAI PRAKASH MAHTO 1996-03-18 MALE 23.25

55 PG180022861 28209533 R PRASANTH 1998-01-19 MALE 23.25

56 PG180111804 89248848 DEEPTI RANI BISWAL 1997-05-08 FEMALE 23

57 PG180016246 48223667 JASEELA 1998-03-13 FEMALE 22.75

58 PG180106355 22205049 GOBINDA CHANDRA MOHAPATRA 1998-07-13 MALE 22.75

59 PG180064465 26207783 MUFEEDA P P 1997-05-08 FEMALE 22.5

60 PG180098434 26207473 SAJISHNA K 1998-01-11 FEMALE 22.5

61 PG180099208 46222548 SREYA C 1995-12-25 FEMALE 22.25

62 PG180005983 89248840 CHELLURI SIVA PRASAD 1997-02-13 MALE 22.25

63 PG180071583 48223710 ANJURAJ V P 1997-03-19 FEMALE 22.25

64 PG180133327 68237694 RUCHI SINHA 1997-07-28 FEMALE 22.25

65 PG180003690 26207483 SANA V K 1997-07-29 FEMALE 22

66 PG180050169 57228920 ANITHA V 1997-09-03 FEMALE 22



67 PG180111247 53227711 ANJANA M A 1997-03-27 FEMALE 21.75

68 PG180066863 46222471 KAVYA P 1997-01-12 FEMALE 21.5

69 PG180107892 74240310 NIRAJ PRASAD JAISWAL 1997-12-02 MALE 21.5

70 PG180106200 89248865 METTA VENKATA RAMANA 1998-07-07 MALE 21.5

71 PG180092134 50225364 ANAGHA A P 1996-06-03 FEMALE 21.25

72 PG180081472 48223757 GEETHU K 1998-05-16 FEMALE 21.25

73 PG180146289 29209936 ARASANSOLAIKUMAR R 1998-07-12 MALE 21.25

74 PG180084699 22204876 SUBRAT NATH SHARMA 1997-04-28 MALE 21

75 PG180039771 48223753 ANJU P K 1997-05-17 FEMALE 21

76 PG180067360 83246409 SANDRA I S 1997-06-27 FEMALE 21

77 PG180031555 37213764 ATHINARAPU SAIKUMAR 1998-07-14 MALE 21

78 PG180144798 22205052 JITEN KUMAR LENKA 1998-05-10 MALE 20.75

79 PG180048573 26207500 ATHULYA P 1998-06-14 FEMALE 20.75

80 PG180076622 34211439 TRISHNA SMITA DATTA 1995-02-01 FEMALE 20.5

81 PG180019882 26207949 ANJU NT 1996-12-25 FEMALE 20.5

82 PG180001872 48223760 ASWINI V 1997-04-17 FEMALE 20.5

83 PG180045941 66236791 SREEJA K 1997-07-12 FEMALE 20.5

84 PG180009821 48223693 SUDHEENDRA K 1998-05-31 MALE 20.5

85 PG180094361 22204885 AMIT KUMAR BHARATI 1998-04-07 MALE 20.25

86 PG180144511 26207512 MUNAWWAR K V 1998-05-06 MALE 20.25

87 PG180035902 48223752 ATHIRA M 1997-09-24 FEMALE 20

88 PG180052212 28209459 URATHI HEMANTH KUMAR 1997-11-10 MALE 20

89 PG180132933 89248957 YEMPADA CHANUKYA REDDY 1997-01-25 MALE 19.75

90 PG180029996 46222465 MANEESHA J 1997-06-12 FEMALE 19.75

91 PG180014159 26207485 MUHAMMED MUHSIN K 1996-08-02 MALE 19.5

92 PG180082708 48223698 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 1998-08-15 FEMALE 19.5

93 PG180125138 74240297 SONAM SHARMA 1996-08-05 FEMALE 19.25

94 PG180051823 46222448 VISMAYA P K 1998-02-25 FEMALE 19.25

95 PG180041092 26207509 RASIK EK 1997-02-24 MALE 19

96 PG180124685 83246601 ATHUL AK 1997-05-31 MALE 19

97 PG180041847 37213756 ARAPALLI PRASANNA KUMAR 1997-07-25 MALE 19

98 PG180016617 48223749 JAYALAXMI 1995-06-01 FEMALE 18.75

99 PG180006252 48223887 AKSHAY V V 1997-04-29 MALE 18.75

100 PG180130802 88248367 RAMA DURGA KONDURU 1998-06-10 MALE 18.75



101 PG180122728 53227768 VIVEK N SHAJI 1996-09-20 MALE 18.25

102 PG180103508 72238941 UPENDRA BAGARTI 1997-03-07 MALE 18.25

103 PG180078695 16201455 EDAGOTTU TEJA 1998-05-03 MALE 18.25

104 PG180122036 46222456 KAVYA P V 1998-06-27 FEMALE 18.25

105 PG180046537 48223708 ARJUN A 1997-05-30 MALE 18

106 PG180111853 75241131 BAIKUNTHA SAHU 1998-04-02 MALE 18

107 PG180028542 46222443 DRISHYA P 1997-01-18 FEMALE 17.75

108 PG180103836 46222738 ARCHANA T 1997-08-15 FEMALE 17.75

109 PG180057756 26207468 SWETHA PAVITHRAN 1998-03-06 FEMALE 17.75

110 PG180057973 37213742 AKKIM BALAJI 1998-05-01 MALE 17.75

111 PG180104932 48223661 KAVYASHREE PANOOR 1997-10-20 FEMALE 17.25

112 PG180128626 50225182 AJMAL RAFEEQUE A K 1997-11-19 MALE 17.25

113 PG180087337 45221529 MEGHNA SUNIL T 1998-02-26 FEMALE 17

114 PG180078733 50225306 VINEETH R 1997-06-18 MALE 16.75

115 PG180009967 68237700 PRATEEK BHASKAR 1994-01-26 MALE 16.5

116 PG180084046 50225323 ASWIN P S 1997-01-04 MALE 16.5

117 PG180078108 48223676 KEERTHI MADHAVAN 1998-08-17 FEMALE 16.5

118 PG180047271 89248864 PERAVALI PHANI BHASKAR MANOJ 1996-12-13 MALE 16.25

119 PG180083016 34210954 RASHMI REKHA BORA 1997-10-04 FEMALE 16.25

120 PG180101259 28209475 RAJ MOHAN 1998-01-15 MALE 16.25

121 PG180142468 45221536 KARTHIKEYAN P S 1998-03-19 MALE 16.25

122 PG180122302 46222459 ANAGHA V C 1998-03-31 FEMALE 16.25

123 PG180046830 48223696 MIDHUN G 1998-05-10 MALE 16.25

124 PG180099866 83246725 RAHUL DEV P R 1997-01-11 MALE 16

125 PG180086814 46222477 ASHWINI SURESH K 1997-05-07 FEMALE 16

126 PG180141897 30210036 SAVITHA SAJJAN G T 1996-07-05 FEMALE 15.75

127 PG180106201 46222545 SAMITHA K 1996-08-05 FEMALE 15.75

128 PG180103467 48223666 HARITHA MOL V 1997-09-11 FEMALE 15.75

129 PG180114045 26207476 SMERA K 1997-07-27 FEMALE 15.5

130 PG180104627 37213573 SANA SHIREEN 1994-12-15 FEMALE 15.25

131 PG180028271 88248336 AKKALA NARENDRA SAI 1997-03-29 MALE 15.25

132 PG180103059 46222452 NAYANA CHANDRAN K 1997-04-06 FEMALE 15.25

133 PG180069647 48223716 SIVAPRIYA K 1997-10-14 FEMALE 15.25

134 PG180058689 82246083 DHARANI V 1998-01-21 FEMALE 15



135 PG180076787 46222557 ANUSREE DEVADASAN 1997-03-10 FEMALE 14.75

136 PG180047521 87247979 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 1997-06-22 MALE 14.75

137 PG180076971 48223756 RIMSHA V 1997-10-10 FEMALE 14.75

138 PG180104902 26207819 GAGANA K P 1995-10-12 FEMALE 14.5

139 PG180092830 26206991 DILSHANA K N 1996-02-23 FEMALE 14.5

140 PG180019383 82246100 RUBARAJ R 1998-02-17 MALE 14.5

141 PG180035859 48223681 NASMIYA T 1997-07-21 FEMALE 14.25

142 PG180020150 48223665 SHAMNA FARHATH ABOOBACKER 1996-07-17 FEMALE 14

143 PG180043702 26207484 HARSHA K 1996-12-08 FEMALE 14

144 PG180045921 46222447 CHETHANA RAMACHANDRAN 1997-04-16 FEMALE 14

145 PG180122130 46222458 SANDRA DINESHAN K V 1997-08-26 FEMALE 14

146 PG180146116 90249042 SAVITRAMMA 1997-06-02 FEMALE 13.75

147 PG180128648 30210047 PRAVEENKUMAR  B 1997-09-21 MALE 13.75

148 PG180031026 48223687 KAVITHA R 1997-04-27 FEMALE 13.5

149 PG180075133 51226325 MANISHA KHAN 1996-04-25 FEMALE 13.25

150 PG180125830 48223664 NAVYASHREE M 1996-12-09 FEMALE 13.25

151 PG180067110 48223668 IMANA C H 1997-05-27 FEMALE 13.25

152 PG180058576 37214193 AMINDYALA VIVEK 1996-10-02 MALE 13

153 PG180077190 26207470 VISHNU VIJAYAN 1998-04-25 MALE 13

154 PG180130288 26207603 FIDHA AMINA 1998-09-08 FEMALE 13

155 PG180090329 75241165 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN 1998-05-08 MALE 12.75

156 PG180112260 26207475 MOHAMMED SAJJAD KM 1997-02-23 MALE 12.5

157 PG180096783 37213588 TUMMANAPELLI ANANTHASAIRAM 1998-06-17 MALE 12.5

158 PG180055456 37213679 V RAMAKRISHNA 1998-11-11 MALE 12.5

159 PG180084695 26207471 SULFEEKER ALI K 1994-06-10 MALE 12

160 PG180076662 37213569 KINNERA PALLAVI 1997-08-06 FEMALE 12

161 PG180090354 46222450 ANJITHA P V 1997-10-13 FEMALE 11.75

162 PG180099877 37213741 VADDE KARTHIK 1998-06-23 MALE 11.75

163 PG180118029 90249102 SHARANAPPA 1996-03-02 MALE 11.5

164 PG180127834 74240299 ANUPAMA KUMARI 1996-10-25 FEMALE 11.5

165 PG180102808 26207501 NISHAD UROTHODY 1997-09-16 MALE 11.5

166 PG180124700 57228927 DEVA BALA SUBRAMANIAN S 1998-01-22 MALE 11.5

167 PG180076664 48223673 AMRUTHA K V 1998-03-23 FEMALE 11.5

168 PG180143705 37213590 SOORA NITISH 1997-08-09 MALE 11.25



169 PG180076506 45221528 ANJANA SASIDHRAN 1997-03-13 FEMALE 11

170 PG180031099 46222446 ANJU PAVITHRAN 1997-09-20 FEMALE 11

171 PG180078923 46222780 MIDHUNA CHANDRAN 1996-06-24 FEMALE 10.75

172 PG180066925 45221531 ATHIRA DEV M S 1998-03-27 FEMALE 10.5

173 PG180108191 37213609 POTHANA UDAY 1998-05-30 MALE 10.5

174 PG180135322 46222461 HARSHA C 1997-06-23 FEMALE 10

175 PG180119030 46222480 KEERTHANA O 1998-06-01 FEMALE 10

176 PG180035006 66236792 NASHEEDA M 1997-02-25 FEMALE 9.75

177 PG180050027 37213787 MOHAMMAD SHAFEEN BABA 1997-03-24 MALE 9.75

178 PG180027597 46222442 HARIPRIYA T K 1997-05-27 FEMALE 9.5

179 PG180113957 26207480 HARSHA T 1997-08-16 FEMALE 9.25

180 PG180069834 48223715 ROOPASREE K 1994-02-16 FEMALE 9

181 PG180076831 26206990 ANUSREE DAS T U 1995-05-31 FEMALE 9

182 PG180111795 37213657 VADLAKONDA MANJULA 1995-02-25 FEMALE 8.75

183 PG180098668 26207474 MUHAMMED FAZIL V 1996-08-30 MALE 8.75

184 PG180087596 48223713 ARCHANA K V 1997-06-21 FEMALE 8.75

185 PG180145707 29209935 SATHEESH KUMAR S 1998-06-18 MALE 8.75

186 PG180039767 37213655 MATAPATHI MAITREYI 1999-06-07 FEMALE 8.75

187 PG180086900 46222478 ANASWARA RAJESH U 1997-12-22 FEMALE 8.5

188 PG180083607 90249096 SABARADDY 1997-06-08 MALE 8.25

189 PG180080465 33210741 VISHWARAJ KAMAL 1993-11-25 MALE 8

190 PG180111023 57228922 NITISH KUMAR 1996-10-08 MALE 8

191 PG180108444 66236773 MIDHUN M 1997-09-15 MALE 8

192 PG180024832 46222463 SANDHYA M P 1998-06-28 FEMALE 8

193 PG180134621 46222460 ANUPRIYA J 1997-08-07 FEMALE 7.75

194 PG180087993 66236769 BRAHMANANDAN K 1997-03-08 MALE 7.5

195 PG180118108 90249103 KESHAPPA 1997-09-10 MALE 7.5

196 PG180012070 45221533 AMRUTHA H S 1997-11-16 FEMALE 7.25

197 PG180096135 89248960 PILLA MANU SAINADH 1996-06-28 MALE 7

198 PG180105672 46222544 AISWARYA V 1998-02-17 FEMALE 7

199 PG180000393 37213684 VALLALA HARICHANDANA 1997-12-04 FEMALE 6.75

200 PG180132837 68237766 KESHAV KUMAR 1997-12-19 MALE 6.75

201 PG180064095 68237822 SAROJ KUMAR 1995-07-12 MALE 6.5

202 PG180010999 37213611 DONAKANTI HARISH 1996-07-15 MALE 6.5



203 PG180083364 37213576 CHITLA SURAJ 1998-08-10 MALE 6.25

204 PG180034542 22204134 SATYA GOPAL NAYAK 1997-04-24 MALE 6

205 PG180069737 48223703 ASWATHI B 1997-08-23 FEMALE 5.5

206 PG180115781 68237683 SUNIDHI VIMAL 1997-10-25 FEMALE 5.25

207 PG180119158 84247030 B BREETHA SHRI 1998-07-04 FEMALE 4.5

208 PG180090114 83246604 VISHNU SAGAR P V 1995-09-05 MALE 3.75

209 PG180077973 44221299 VIJAYAKUMAR 1996-06-10 MALE 3

210 PG180001511 68237651 CHANDRAMADHAV KUMAR 1998-08-26 MALE 2.75

211 PG180128104 64232364 THAWKAR SOURABH ARUN 1997-11-08 MALE 2

212 PG180011272 37213585 K NARESH 1995-01-03 MALE 1.75

213 PG180054569 26206993 AMEER C 1995-05-14 MALE 1.25

214 PG180125687 28209532 BESTA SREENIVASULU 1998-02-11 MALE 1

215 PG180057124 81245687 JAYASREERAJA L 1994-05-30 FEMALE 0.75

216 PG180145971 45221532 NISHAD KV 1996-08-03 MALE 0.25

217 PG180104204 71238837 SHIVAKRISHNA M 1996-02-10 MALE -2.25



Rank Application ID Roll No Candidate Name Date of Birth Gender Score

1 PG180093709 51226349 SHRAYASHI MAJUMDER 1996-02-02 FEMALE 39.75

2 PG180134723 51226416 DIP BISWAS 1997-11-12 MALE 38

3 PG180074795 65234154 AJAY KUMAR 1997-12-22 MALE 29

4 PG180116290 37213762 KORATAMADDI SUPRIYA 1994-11-16 FEMALE 28.75

5 PG180025621 22204847 SATYA SWARUP SRICHANDAN 1998-02-15 MALE 26.75

6 PG180125346 83246724 KRISHNA O B 1997-01-31 FEMALE 26.5

7 PG180028687 37213691 DUMPALA NIKHIL 1997-05-09 MALE 24

8 PG180033947 37213582 KORBHA NAGESH 1997-04-24 MALE 23.25

9 PG180094766 72238942 ANURAG SINGH 1998-02-08 MALE 22.5

10 PG180136021 14200497 SOURAV SAHA 1997-08-05 MALE 21.25

11 PG180095763 37213596 DASARI LOKESH KUMAR 1996-01-05 MALE 21

12 PG180096927 88248344 GANGAPATLA MOUNIKA 1998-07-03 FEMALE 20

13 PG180003684 22204843 HITESH SARDAR 1998-01-05 MALE 17.5

14 PG180125573 26207478 SHABINA K 1997-12-18 FEMALE 17

15 PG180015890 38214275 MAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR 1997-06-03 MALE 15

16 PG180089860 37213571 MUNURU SNIGDHA 1996-04-21 FEMALE 13.5

17 PG180146021 21202506 ASHOK MALVIYA 1996-07-15 MALE 13.25

18 PG180079169 88248368 MALLIPUDI LAKSHMANARAO 1997-01-15 MALE 13.25

19 PG180023462 16201451 JITHINRAJ A M 1995-04-02 MALE 13

20 PG180093852 37213749 DASARI KEERTHIVANDANA 1997-09-02 FEMALE 13

21 PG180115533 46222479 RAGIMA E 1997-04-17 FEMALE 12

22 PG180011742 37213604 PURNAM VINOD 1996-09-20 MALE 10.75

23 PG180134832 22203325 MILAN NAIK 1995-06-25 MALE 10.5

24 PG180093879 37213651 RENUKUNTLA RAJU 1995-12-07 MALE 9.5

25 PG180036187 37213660 K SRIKANTH 1997-03-02 MALE 9.25

26 PG180023637 33210774 ANUPRIYA 1995-12-11 FEMALE 9

27 PG180078544 28209618 RADHIGA R 1997-08-10 FEMALE 9

28 PG180085750 90249071 ASHOK 1997-01-08 MALE 7.75

29 PG180082418 37213784 BEGARI NIKHILA 1997-03-26 FEMALE 6.25

30 PG180077269 37213648 RAJOLLA BALAKRISHNA 1998-06-10 MALE 6.25

31 PG180070724 71238836 SHANTAMMA 1996-10-02 FEMALE 5.25

RANK LIST M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (SC CATEGORY)



32 PG180058123 22204872 PREETI BEHERA 1997-06-20 FEMALE 5

33 PG180127747 88248337 ETIGAL RAMESH 1997-05-08 MALE 4

34 PG180129252 90249104 SAYILU 1998-06-18 MALE 3.25

35 PG180083233 44220351 MAYA 1997-06-20 FEMALE 1.5

36 PG180029324 82246005 SURYARAJ S 1996-07-25 MALE 0

37 PG180031217 84247074 MAJNU JK 1998-06-27 MALE -1

38 PG180083009 44220398 USHA 1996-07-15 FEMALE -1.25



Rank Application ID Roll No Candidate Name Date of Birth Gender Total

1 PG180026700 34211448 KYNTIEWLANG MUKHIM 1996-03-10 MALE 33.25

2 PG180144242 68237698 ROHIT KUMAR 1997-07-15 MALE 28

3 PG180063677 74240437 NITU NIVEDITA CHORE 1997-07-06 FEMALE 24.25

4 PG180068269 75241239 SUSMITA LAKRA 1996-03-01 FEMALE 22

5 PG180077890 48223686 ASWINI P R 1998-05-23 FEMALE 21.75

6 PG180063650 74240436 JITENDRA NATH TUDU 1994-05-16 MALE 17.75

7 PG180086701 45221471 AKHILA BHARATHAN 1998-05-25 FEMALE 16.5

8 PG180031558 37213677 BHUKYA RAM KUMAR 1998-08-22 MALE 12.5

9 PG180067344 37213659 BADAVATH LAXMAN 1996-05-16 MALE 11.5

10 PG180094660 11200036 GOBHALIYA SUSHILBHAI SHREEMANBHAI 1996-04-20 MALE 10.5

11 PG180068509 75241238 RIKESWARI MAJHI 1998-03-14 FEMALE 8.75

12 PG180090429 37213763 KURSAM JAMPANNA RAJU 1994-07-23 MALE 7.5

13 PG180111517 37213903 MEKALA SINDHUJA 1997-12-12 FEMALE 2.75

14 PG180102974 48223707 BHAVITH B 1997-02-19 MALE 1.25

RANK LIST M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (ST CATEGORY)



Rank Application ID Roll No Candidate Name Date of Birth Gender Total

1 PG180031217 84247074 MAJNU JK 1998-06-27 MALE -1

RANK LIST M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (KASHMIRI MIGRANT)



Rank

Application 

ID Roll No Candidate Name

Date of 

Birth Gender Total

1 PG180055479 80244141 ASRAR UL HAQ NEHVI 1995-12-14 MALE 49

2 PG180088371 80244117 HAROON RASHID LONE 1996-10-13 MALE 33.75

3 PG180048226 80244109 ISHRAT NAZEER 1996-02-15 FEMALE 22.75

4 PG180065723 80243414 WAJID WALEED BHAT 1996-01-05 MALE 13.5

RANK LIST M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (J&K DOMICILE)



RANK LIST M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (WARDS OF DEFENC PERSONNEL / EX SERVICEMEN)

Rank Application ID Roll No Candidate Name Date of Birth Gender Total

1 PG180109884 11200056 ABSAR AHSAN 1996-07-02 MALE 55.75

2 PG180003274 37213562 POTNURU VAISHNAVI 1995-07-02 FEMALE 38

3 PG180127781 65235326 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY 1996-05-29 MALE 32

4 PG180049938 28209468 P SHIBI SURIYA 1997-10-16 MALE 31.75

5 PG180095481 34211440 MADAN MOHAN GOGOI 1998-10-30 MALE 28.25

6 PG180008986 50225183 VISHNU JOTHI 1996-08-26 MALE 25.25

7 PG180090636 48223659 ASWATHI THAYAMBATH 1997-11-13 FEMALE 24.5

8 PG180022861 28209533 R PRASANTH 1998-01-19 MALE 23.25

9 PG180111804 89248848 DEEPTI RANI BISWAL 1997-05-08 FEMALE 23

10 PG180133327 68237694 RUCHI SINHA 1997-07-28 FEMALE 22.25

11 PG180009708 50225215 ATHULYA SUKUMARAN 1996-03-20 FEMALE 19.75

12 PG180069647 48223716 SIVAPRIYA K 1997-10-14 FEMALE 15.25

13 PG180076787 46222557 ANUSREE DEVADASAN 1997-03-10 FEMALE 14.75



Rank Application ID Roll No Candidate Name

Date of 

Birth Gender Disable Disability Score

1 PG180002772 16201406 PREM B G 1998-02-16 MALE YES OH 32.75

2 PG180055743 89248849 HARI TIRUMAREDDY 1997-12-04 MALE YES VH 28

3 PG180026395 64232366 SINGH VISHESH JAIPRAKASH 1993-02-14 MALE YES OH 22.5

4 PG180096780 55228513 AVDHESH MISHRA 1997-07-20 MALE YES OH 9.25
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